Money PlaceBack#

Show #81223: 2023 Olds Cow Horse Show #1 (08/12/2023-08/13/2023)
10. NARCHC NAYRB: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1
2

113
111

Money PlaceBack#

Fancy Whizn Harley
Dually Cat San

139.50
129.00

Sierrah Kendze

Sierrah Kendze

0.00
0.00

Linda Kendze

Linda Kendze

13. NARCHC NAYB: Youth WCH 14-18 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1
2

126
122

Money PlaceBack#

Deal Gold
Rio

134.50
130.50

Douglas Winsnes

Marissa Cunnington

0.00
0.00

Douglas Winsnes

Marissa Cunnington

15. NARCHC NA1KB: $1000 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00
$42.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

118
140
146
114
141
138

Money PlaceBack#

Boonlights Cat Shelley Miller 139.50 0.00 Shelley Miller

Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlyn Van Slyke 138.50 0.00 Caitlyn Van Slyke
Nicorbocers Marijke Van Ginhoven 131.50 0.00 Kelvin & Shelley Clark
Peponicker Leah Collier 130.00 0.00 Leah Collier

Mighty Nicstead Amy Miller-Longson 127.50 0.00 Amy Miller-Longson
DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 72.00 0.00 Marilyn Anderson

16. NARCHC NANPRB: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$30.00 1

121

Money PlaceBack#

Have A Drink On Me 138.50 0.00
17. NARCHC NABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Score Points

Darlene M. Gartner Darlene M. Gartner

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$60.00 1
2

139
145

142.50 0.00
Pepcid Playin Pepto 13150  0.00
18. NARCHC NAOB: Open Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Nicky Snickers Brittany Clark Kelvin & Shelley Clark

Christine Hofmann Christine Hofmann

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 100

2
3

131
135

Money PlaceBack#

Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 143.00 0.00
This Cats Pretty Smart Geoff Hoar 138.50 0.00
Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 135.00 0.00

Shawna Husted
Lauren Hall
Gordon Church

19. NARCHC NANPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1
$42.00 2
3
4

124
110
129
119

Money PlaceBack#

Annies Freckled Cat
Cj Russell

Johnny Cash Flo
Allies Star

Heather Baumgardner 144.00
Rae Westersund 140.00
Jo Ann Miller 139.00
Doreen Koroluk 135.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Heather Baumgardner
Rae Westersund
Jo Ann Miller

Koroluk Doreen

20. NARCHC NAOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$30.00 1

104

Money PlaceBack#

Gayla Ima Cool Cat

Geoff Hoar 134.00

0.00

Robert Poissant

22. NARCHC NA2KLR: $2000 Limit Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1
2

115
105

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Bad Baron Baggin

Gayla Ima Shocker

137.50
67.50

Nicki Westersund

Robert Poissant

0.00
0.00

Nicki Westersund

Robert Poissant

23. NARCHC 750WCH: $750 Limit Non Pro WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$28.00 2
3

136
147
120

Crazy Cat Lady
Nicatini
Bet Ninas Shi

Brent Seely 138.50
Don Burkinshaw 133.00
Alannah Bedell 129.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

Brent Seely
Don Burkinshaw
Alannah Bedell



4 130

Money PlaceBack#

Show #81223: 2023 Olds Cow Horse Show #1 (08/12/2023-08/13/2023)

Lil Cat Is Dandy 126.50  0.00
24. NARCHC NANPSB: Non Pro Snaffle Bit Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Keltie Yanosik Keltie Yanosik

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$60.00 1 144
2 137

Money PlaceBack#

Rae Westersund 137.00 0.00 Rae Westersund
Three Jets Dually Kelvin Clark 128.00 0.00 Kelvin & Shelley Clark
25. NARCHC NAOSB: Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Junior Tiger

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$78.00 1 134
$42.00 2 101
3 133
4 103

Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 143.00 0.00 Laureen Little

Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 141.50 0.00 Rob McDowall/Colleen
Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 131.00 0.00 Laureen Little

Gayla Hez Got Boots Geoff Hoar 127.50 0.00 Robert Poissant



